13-11056

13-11719

13-11882

13-12132

13-12189

13-12300

13-12319

13-12366

13-12384

13-12402

13-12415

13-12422

13-12433

13-12448

13-12490

13-12500

13-12581

13-12585

13-12586

13-12594

JUDGE BURTON PERLMAN
CONSENT DOCKET

8/13/13

MARGARET A. GARRETT

MARK A. & GLORIA A. RAINEY

RICKEY L. & SARA L. REDKEY

JAFFEE J. COLBERT

DENNIS R. & MICHELLE R. JOHNSON

TINAM. COTHRAN

LARRY A. & SANDRA F. JACKSON

RODNEY D. & MEGAN M. TRENT

ALEXANDER D. & JAMIE N. BLACK

HEATHER L. PRIJATEL

SANDRA J. ROSEMAN

JOHNEY S. & DONESSIA C. EASTERLING

PAUL H. & SHARON L. THEARD

BARTHENIA NEAL

JACQUELINE J. BAKER

JOSEPH E. & JOSEPHINE L. MACKE

JEROME V. & VIOLET K. BETTS

BRENNA L. HOTT

BRANDON E. MCNETT

KAREN LUMPKINS

DAVID KRUER & CO., LLC
DAVID KRUER & CO., LLC
NATHAN LITTLE, ESQ.
NICK ZINGARELLI, ESQ.
GOERING & GOERING
KATHLEEN MEZHER, ESQ.
JOHN ROSE, ESQ.

ALLEN LAW FIRM

NICK ZINGARELLI, ESQ.
ARTHUR RICHARD, ESQ.
DAVID KRUER & CO., LLC
JOSH DAVIDSON, ESQ.
RICHARD WEST, ESQ.
JOHN ROSE, ESQ.

PAUL MINNILLO, ESQ.
GOERING & GOERING
ERIC STEIDEN, ESQ.
TERRENCE BAZELEY
PATRICK CONWAY, ESQ.

JOHN ROSE, ESQ.




13-12634

13-12650

13-12704

13-12709

13-12764

13-12774

13-12803

13-12808

13-12830

13-12850

13-12925

13-12949

KANDYCE L. DIEHL

AYANA NAJUMA

TRACY R. VEST

JULIE B. BEACH

RICHARD K. & MARGARET A. LINK

MICHELLE R. WEST

MATTHEW A. & JENNIFER A. DEMAISON

TIMOTHY & LISA BATES

KENNETH D. & CHANDRA D. MANUEL

JERMAISHA R. SORRELLS

RICHARD G. & SANDRA D. POLAND

CALVIN Y. & BILLIE J. ADDISON

PAUL MINNILLO, ESQ.
ERIC STEIDEN, ESQ.
KATHLEEN MEZHER, ESAQ.
PAUL MINNILLO, ESQ.
JOSH DAVIDSON, ESQ.
KATHLEEN MEZHER, ESQ.
MICHAEL BAILEY, ESQ.
ARTHUR RICHARD, ESQ.
JOHN ROSE, ESQ.

JOHN ROSE, ESQ.

JOHN ROSE, ESQ.

KATHLEEN MEZHER, ESQ.




